

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11939/2005

DINESH CHANDRA SAXENA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE URBAN DEVELOPMENT AGENCY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr.Meera Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra,Adv.
Mr Devendra Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms Mona Raj Vaishi, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Advocate, Mr Devendra Kumar Singh has entered appearance for respondent Nos
. 1

and 2. File Vakalatnama. If service is complete, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)
Registrar