

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11939/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2004 in SA No. 968/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DINESH CHANDRA SAXENA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE URBAN DEVELOPMENT AGENCY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief )

(For final disposal)

Date: 11/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Meera Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra,Adv.

State of U.P.

Mr.Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Markandey Katju is not a member.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master